

ORY · Transit (with baggage claim)

France, Paris, Orly, terminal T4, T3, T2, T1

TARIFFS					ID 3385
1 adult	2 adults (for passenger)	3+ adults (for passenger)	Urgent tariff (for passenger)	Children	

360€	270 €	220€	410 €	0 - 1 years - free of charge, 1 - 12 years - 360 €

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Over four pieces of luggage porter for an additional fee: 150 € (up to four pieces of luggage)

Transit with baggage claim:

- meeting passengers with a nameplate at the exit of the teletrap;
- escorting to the terminal;
- Fast Track through passport control;
- assistance with baggage collection (up to four items);
- escort through the check-in and baggage drop-off desk;
- assistance with hand luggage;
- escort to the departure gate.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to appear is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY

The urgency comes 48 hours before the service time. The urgency fee is +50 euro per passenger.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

If the transit transfer is more than 3 hours, the cost is calculated according to the tariff Fast Track (departure + arrival).

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Porter (more than 4 pieces of luggage)

Baggage delivery from/to the aircraft is provided if there is an available employee. Additional payment is possible if the baggage finit is exceeded.

LLC «VIP Group»

8 (495) 508-00-08

vipgroup.ru/en

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5 INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001 12.03.2025